Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bruce - (64473) - City of Coventry SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.14
2:29.95
2:32.29
2:32.59
2:40.71
2:41.84
2:42.57
2:42.58
2:44.41
2:48.44
2:50.28
2:50.45
2:56.60
2:59.70

3:07.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.95
2:29.14
2:32.59
2:32.29
2:40.71
2:42.58
2:42.57

2:44.41
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WA Pts

397
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WA Pts
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370
373
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306
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Round

Round
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Date

12/04/09
04/10/09
07/12/08
24/01/09
05/10/08
08/04/07
26/01/08
23/03/08
07/10/07
03/12/06
16/04/06
21/01/07
28/01/06
09/10/05
27/03/05

Date

04/10/09
12/04/09
24/01/09
07/12/08
05/10/08
23/03/08
26/01/08
07/10/07

Meet
City of Birmingham Open
Coventry & Dist Age Grp
City of Leicester Distance
Maxwell Swim Club Meet
Coventry & District Champ
City of Birmingham Open
Maxwell Designated Meet
City of Birmingham Easter
Coventry & District
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open
City of Birmingham Open
Biggleswade 8th Open Meet
Maxwell 22nd Open Meet
Coventry & District AG Mt

City of Birmingham Open Meet

Meet

Coventry & Dist Age Grp
City of Birmingham Open
Maxwell Swim Club Meet
City of Leicester Distance
Coventry & District Champ
City of Birmingham Easter
Maxwell Designated Meet

Coventry & District

Venue
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Leicester
Aylesbury
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Aylesbury
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Nuneaton

Birmingham

Venue

Nuneaton
Birmingham
Aylesbury
Leicester
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Aylesbury

Nuneaton
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Level

Level

2
2
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2:41.84
2:50.45
2:48.44
2:50.28
2:56.60
2:59.70

3:07.98
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266
275
266
239
227
198

08/04/07
21/01/07
03/12/06
16/04/06
28/01/06
09/10/05
27/03/05

City of Birmingham Open
Biggleswade 8th Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open
City of Birmingham Open
Maxwell 22nd Open Meet
Coventry & District AG Mt

City of Birmingham Open Meet

Birmingham
Biggleswade
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Aylesbury
Nuneaton

Birmingham

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry
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