## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Matthew Bruce - (64473) - City of Coventry SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.14	397		12/04/09	City of Birmingham Open	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2
2:29.95	390	Н	04/10/09	Coventry & Dist Age Grp	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
2:32.29	373		07/12/08	City of Leicester Distance	Leicester	Co Coventry	2
2:32.59	370		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Co Coventry	2
2:40.71	317	Н	05/10/08	Coventry & District Champ	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
2:41.84	310		08/04/07	City of Birmingham Open	Birmingham	Co Coventry	1
2:42.57	306		26/01/08	Maxwell Designated Meet	Aylesbury	Co Coventry	2
2:42.58	306		23/03/08	City of Birmingham Easter	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2
2:44.41	296	Н	07/10/07	Coventry & District	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
2:48.44	275		03/12/06	Nuneaton & Bedworth Open	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
2:50.28	266		16/04/06	City of Birmingham Open	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2
2:50.45	266	Н	21/01/07	Biggleswade 8th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Co Coventry	2
2:56.60	239		28/01/06	Maxwell 22nd Open Meet	Aylesbury	Co Coventry	2
2:59.70	227	Н	09/10/05	Coventry & District AG Mt	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	1
3:07.98	198		27/03/05	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.95	390	Н	04/10/09	Coventry & Dist Age Grp	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
2:29.14	397		12/04/09	City of Birmingham Open	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2
2:32.59	370		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Co Coventry	2
2:32.29	373		07/12/08	City of Leicester Distance	Leicester	Co Coventry	2
2:40.71	317	Н	05/10/08	Coventry & District Champ	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
2:42.58	306		23/03/08	City of Birmingham Easter	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2
2:42.57	306		26/01/08	Maxwell Designated Meet	Aylesbury	Co Coventry	2
2:44.41 Copyright 2024	296 1	Н	07/10/07	Coventry & District	Nuneaton	Co Coventry Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:41.84	310		08/04/07	City of Birmingham Open	Birmingham	Co Coventry	1
2:50.45	266	Н	21/01/07	Biggleswade 8th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Co Coventry	2
2:48.44	275		03/12/06	Nuneaton & Bedworth Open	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
2:50.28	266		16/04/06	City of Birmingham Open	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2
2:56.60	239		28/01/06	Maxwell 22nd Open Meet	Aylesbury	Co Coventry	2
2:59.70	227	Н	09/10/05	Coventry & District AG Mt	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	1
3:07.98	198		27/03/05	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS